116 304183 oqohar Lal will be promoted 

117 303042 -ra Lal Chima after appro val 

118 102107 MIK Chand Zaveri • 	of the dereserva- 

119 440021 J.C. 	Khera tion of posts. 

120 308417 Ajaib Singh 

121 425001 Tej Prakash Saxena 

122 110028 Surendra Gopal Nigajn 

123 103368 AV Bheema Charya 

(fltal one hundred and twenty three names only) 

•• 

.5. 

A 	sted. 

S 

• 

• 

Advocates 

• 

MES/9 1/9 1 	 11 Mar 91 

Chá Engineer, 
Southern Command, Pune, 
Eastern Command, Calcutta 
Central Command, LuflOw 

P 1)MO ET ON CON PUI SITING : SURVEYOR 
ASSISTANT GRADE 2U THE GRADE OF ASSISTANT SURVEYOR OF